
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0372 Name: LBA - Completion of Revovation of Lot A Parking
Garage D5

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:4/12/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/1/2018 5/1/2018

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager, or designee, to execute all documents necessary to
amend Contract No. 34403 with R.J. Daum Construction Company, of Garden Grove, CA, to increase
the contract amount by $26,149, for a total amount not to exceed $4,942,373, for the completion of
capital improvements to the Long Beach Airport’s Parking Structure A.  (District 5)

Sponsors: Long Beach Airport

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 050118-C-13sr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council5/1/2018 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

